
CORBAN 
Handshower
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CORBAN HAND SHOWER WITH WALL OUTLET BRACKET
9019300 | Chrome
9019301 | Brushed Nickel
9019307 | Matte Black 
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Chrome
Matte Black
PVD Brushed Nickel
PVD Brushed Brass
PVD Gunmetal
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901930CP
901930MB
901930BN
901930BB
901930GM

WELS: 3 STAR 9.0 L/Min
WELS: REG #S14022
112mm square multi-function handset 
Includes wall outlet bracket & hose
30mm wide rail


